Smart Managed Gigabit Switches
DGS-1100 Series
Product Highlights
Overview
The DGS-1100 Series is a range of switches designed to meet the requirements
of small, medium, and enterprise businesses. Support for multiple PoE standards
makes the DGS-1100 Series ideal for IP surveillance deployments. Advanced
management features, a range of diagnostic and troubleshooting tools, and

U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | us.dlink.com
For more information
Ordering Information
Product Description Warranty
DGS-1100-16V2 16-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Rackmount Switch Lifetime 1
DGS-1100-24V2 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Rackmount Switch Lifetime 1
DGS-1100-24PV2 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Rackmount Switch including 12 PoE Ports, 100W PoE Budget Lifetime 1
Updated 14-JAN-2020  (SMO)
Hardware Rev A
DGS-1100-SERIES_V2_DATASHEET_13_EN_US.PDF
1  Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only. Lifetime Warranty void when not purchased from Authorized US D-Link Reseller. Please visit us.dlink.com for list of
Authorized US Resellers.